

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.1882 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	12.08.2026	<u>NVSK,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondent No.6 submits that the stay granted in the matter has been vacated. List this matter on 08.09.2026 under the caption "For Final Hearing", after the Motion List. B/o Pav	Transfer to IO folder before corrections, if any.